LS

Hong Kong
Company Registry
Annual Return
Other Documents
Director Search
Property Search With Address
Current Ownership
Full Ownership
Property Search With Name
Flag Registry
All 6 HKSAR Courts Litigation
Macau
Company Registry
Property Search With Address
Litigation Check
China
Company Registry
Director Search
Litigation Check
Angola
Articles of Association
Commercial Registration Certificate
Individual Criminal Records
Argentina
Company Registry
Litigation Check
Australia
Company Registry
Property Search With Address
Property Search With Name
Flag Registry
Litigation Check
Bahamas
Company Registry
Certificate of Good Standing
Flag Registry
Civil Litigation Check
Bangladesh
Company Registry
*Other Documents
Litigation Check
Belize
Company Registry
Flag Registry
Civil Litigation Check
Bermuda
Company Registry
Flag Registry
Brazil
Company Registry
British Virgin Islands
Company Registry
*Other Documents
Flag Registry
Litigation Check
Brunei
Company Registry
Litigation Check
Cambodia
Company Registry
Litigation Check
Canada
Company Registry
Property Search With Address
Property Search With Name
Flag Registry
Litigation Check
Cayman Islands
Company Registry
Property Search With Address
Flag Registry
Litigation Check
Channel Islands
Company Registry
*Other Documents
Property Search With Address
Flag Registry
Chile
Company Registry
Litigation Check

Contact

LSR

FIXED PRICE
REGISTRY AND LITIGATION

240
contact us
330

500
900
220

250
120

105
130
390
165
165

460
460
180
365

150
365
165
450

100
230

310

90
50+5/page
230

360

165
360

165
230

50
200
240
165
200

165
165
360
165

80
80
210
80

80
365

Costa Rica
Company Registry
Civil Litigation Check
Cyprus
Company Registry
Flag Registry
Denmark
Company Registry
*Other Documents
Flag Registry
Certificate of Registration
Bill of Sale/Mortgage
Equatorial Guinea
Company Registry
Flag Registry
Criminal Record
England & Wales
Company Registry
*Other Documents
Director Search
Property Search With Address
Flag Registry
Litigation Check
France
Company Registry
Land Search
Finland
Company Registry
All Registries
Financial Statements
Mortgage
Director Search
Company Document Search
Flag Registry
Germany
Company Registry
*Other Documents
Flag Registry
Ghana
Company Registry
Land Search
Gibraltar
Company Registry
Certified Company Profile
Flag Registry
Litigation Check
India
Company Registry
*Other Documents
Litigation Check
Indonesia
Company Registry
Litigation Check
Flag Registry
Iran
Company Registry
Sanction Check
Iraq
Company Registry
Ireland
Company Registry
Property Search With Address
Litigation Check
Isle Of Man
Company Registry
*Other Documents
Flag Registry
Litigation Check
Israel
Company Registry
Italy
Company Registry
*Other Documents
Japan
Company Registry
Litigation Check
Bankruptcy Search

Other European Countries

usD

230

80
165

165
165

180

650

230

280

165

230

165

165
240

165

165
50

185

120

We will be in touch to confirm the order
and the turnaround time.

Jersey usb
Company Registry 80
*Other Documents 35
Flag Registry 165
Litigation Check 115
Kazakhstan
Company Registry 165
Litigation Check 165
Kuwait
Company Registry 80
Liberia
Company Registry
Certificate of Incorporation 185
Certificate of Goodstanding 185
Flag Registry
COE 240
Mortgage 385
Malaysia
Company Registry 80
*Other Documents 55-80
Litigation Check 165
Property Search With Name 430
Maldives
Company Registry 330
Malta
Company Registry 80
*Other Documents 30-55
Flag Registry 165
Litigation Check 165
Property Search With Address 165
Marshall Islands
Company Registry 50
Certificate of Goodstanding 210
Flag Registry 240
Litigation Check 165
Mauritius
Company Registry 180
Flag Registry 165
Litigation Check 165
Myanmar
Company Registry 165
The Netherlands
Company Registry 165
*Other Documents 30
Flag Registry 80
Ship Mortgage Document 145
New Zealand
Company Registry 80
Director Search 80
Property Search With Name 115
Property Search With Address 115
Litigation Check 165
Nigeria
Company Registry 120
Norway
Company Registry 80
*Other Documents 30
Flag Registry 165
Insolvency Search 80
Litigation Check 80
Pakistan
Company Registry 80
Panama
Company Registry 165
Flag Registry 365
Ship Mortgage Document contact us
Philippines
Company Registry 210
*Other Documents 165
Mining Rights Search 365
Qatar
Company Registry 165
Individual Civil Records 345
Russia
Company Registry 120
Flag Registry 165
Samoa
Company Registry 165
Director Search 165

One Belt One Road Company Search

Saudi Arabia usD
Company Registry 185
Individual Litigation Check 345

Scotland
Company Registry 50

*Other Documents 30
Director Search 30
Property Search With Address 50
Flag Registry 185
Litigation Check 165

Serbia
Company Registry 80

Seychelles
Company Registry 235
Individual Civil Records 80

Singapore
Company Registry 80

*Other Documents 50
Director Search 80
Property Search With Address 80
Flag Registry 185
Litigation Check 185

South Korea
Company Registry 165
Property Search With Address 520
Flag Registry 520

Sri Lanka
Company Registry 280

Sweden
Certificate of Registration 80
Flag Registry 80
Individual Civil Records 210

Switzerland
Company Registry 80
Individual Civil Records 240

St. Vincent & Grenadines
Company Registry 280
Good Standing Certificate 280
Flag Registry 210
Consultation of All Flag Registry Bool 320
Individual Civil Records 260

Syria
Company Registry 165

Taiwan
Company Registry 165
Civil Litigation Check 240

Turkey
Company Registry 165

Thailand
Company Registry 80
Litigation Check (in Thai) 80

Tunisia
Company Registry 80
Individual Civil Records 430

Turks & Caicos Islands
Company Registry 165
Property Search With Name 165

Certified Copy of Register 165

Certified Copy of Instrument 165

Ukraine
Company Registry 165

United Arab Emirates
Company Registry 185

United States
Company Registry

General Search 165
Specific State Search 50
Litigation Check 240
Property Search With Name 360

US Virgin Islands
Company Registry 165
Litigation Check 240

Venezuela
Company Registry 210

Vietnam
Company Registry 165

*Other Documents 30
Director Search 165
Flag Registry 115

enquiry@lsrservices.com
+852 25370090
www.Isrservices.com






