LSR FIXED PRICE REGISTRY AND LITIGATION

Hong Kong	USD	Costa Rica	USD	Jersey	USD	Saudi Arabia	USD
Company Registry		Company Registry	165	Company Registry	80	Company Registry	185
Annual Return	80	Civil Litigation Check	230	*Other Documents	35	Individual Litigation Check	345
Other Documents	33	Cyprus		Flag Registry	165	Scotland	
Director Search	55	Company Registry	80	Litigation Check	115	Company Registry	50
Property Search With Address		Flag Registry	165	Kazakhstan		*Other Documents	30
Current Ownership	132	Denmark		Company Registry	165	Director Search	30
Full Ownership	165	Company Registry	165	Litigation Check	165	Property Search With Address	50
Property Search With Name	560	*Other Documents	165	Kuwait	00	Flag Registry	185
Flag Registry	165	Flag Registry	405	Company Registry	80	Litigation Check	165
All 6 HKSAR Courts Litigation	365	Certificate of Registration	165	Liberia		Serbia	00
Macau	200	Bill of Sale/Mortgage	80	Company Registry	105	Company Registry Sevchelles	80
Company Registry	200 200	Equatorial Guinea	330	Certificate of Incorporation		Company Registry	235
Property Search With Address	200	Company Registry	265	Certificate of Goodstandin	ig 165	Individual Civil Records	235 80
Litigation Check China	200	Flag Registry Criminal Record	210	Flag Registry COE	240		80
Company Registry	240	England & Wales	210	Mortgage	385	Singapore Company Registry	80
Director Search	contact us	Company Registry	40	Malaysia	000	*Other Documents	50
Litigation Check	330	*Other Documents	30	Company Registry	80	Director Search	80
Angola	000	Director Search	30	*Other Documents	55-80	Property Search With Address	80
Articles of Association	500	Property Search With Address	50	Litigation Check	165	Flag Registry	185
Commercial Registration Certificate		Flag Registry	165	Property Search With Name	430	Litigation Check	185
Individual Criminal Records	220	Litigation Check	360	Maldives	100	South Korea	100
Argentina		France	000	Company Registry	330	Company Registry	165
Company Registry	250	Company Registry	50	Malta	000	Property Search With Address	520
Litigation Check	120	Land Search	800	Company Registry	80	Flag Registry	520
Australia	120	Finland	000	*Other Documents	30-55	Sri Lanka	020
Company Registry	105	Company Registry		Flag Registry	165	Company Registry	280
Property Search With Address	130	All Registries	165	Litigation Check	165	Sweden	200
Property Search With Name	390	Financial Statements	35	Property Search With Address		Certificate of Registration	80
Flag Registry	165	Mortgage	35	Marshall Islands		Flag Registry	80
Litigation Check	165	Director Search	35	Company Registry	50	Individual Civil Records	210
Bahamas		Company Document Search	35	Certificate of Goodstanding	210	Switzerland	
Company Registry	460	Flag Registry	360	Flag Registry	240	Company Registry	80
Certificate of Good Standing	460	Germany		Litigation Check	165	Individual Civil Records	240
Flag Registry	180	Company Registry	165	Mauritius		St. Vincent & Grenadines	
Civil Litigation Check	365	*Other Documents	50	Company Registry	180	Company Registry	280
Bangladesh		Flag Registry	185	Flag Registry	165	Good Standing Certificate	280
Company Registry	150	Ghana		Litigation Check	165	Flag Registry	210
*Other Documents	45	Company Registry	165	Myanmar		Consultation of All Flag Registry Boo	320
Litigation Check	365	Land Search	165	Company Registry	165	Individual Civil Records	260
Belize		Gibraltar		The Netherlands		Syria	
Company Registry	165	Company Registry	165	Company Registry	165	Company Registry	165
Flag Registry	450	Certified Company Profile	165	*Other Documents	30	Taiwan	
Civil Litigation Check	450	Flag Registry	200	Flag Registry	80	Company Registry	165
Bermuda		Litigation Check	165	Ship Mortgage Document	145	Civil Litigation Check	240
Company Registry	100	India		New Zealand		Turkey	
Flag Registry	230	Company Registry	235	Company Registry	80	Company Registry	165
Brazil		*Other Documents	20	Director Search	80	Thailand	
Company Registry	310	Litigation Check	240	Property Search With Name	115	Company Registry	80
British Virgin Islands		Indonesia		Property Search With Address		Litigation Check (in Thai)	80
Company Registry	90	Company Registry	180	Litigation Check	165	Tunisia	
*Other Documents	50+5/page	Litigation Check	365	Nigeria		Company Registry	80
Flag Registry	230	Flag Registry	650	Company Registry	120	Individual Civil Records	430
Litigation Check	360	Iran		Norway		Turks & Caicos Islands	
Brunei		Company Registry	230	Company Registry	80	Company Registry	165
Company Registry	165	Sanction Check	30	*Other Documents	30	Property Search With Name	165
Litigation Check	360	Iraq		Flag Registry	165	Certified Copy of Register	165
Cambodia	405	Company Registry	280	Insolvency Search	80	Certified Copy of Instrument	165
Company Registry	165	Ireland	405	Litigation Check	80	Ukraine	405
Litigation Check	230	Company Registry	165	Pakistan		Company Registry	165
Canada	=-	Property Search With Address	165	Company Registry	80	United Arab Emirates	405
Company Registry	50	Litigation Check	230	Panama	405	Company Registry	185
Property Search With Address	200	Isle Of Man	405	Company Registry	165	United States	
Property Search With Name	240	Company Registry	165	Flag Registry	365	Company Registry	405
Flag Registry	165	*Other Documents	33		contact us	General Search	165
Litigation Check	200	Flag Registry	165	Philippines	040	Specific State Search	50
Cayman Islands	405	Litigation Check	240	Company Registry	210	Litigation Check	240
Company Registry	165 165	Israel Company Registry	165	*Other Documents Mining Rights Search	165 365	Property Search With Name US Virgin Islands	360
Property Search With Address	165 360	Company Registry	165	0 0	365	3	165
Flag Registry	360 165	Italy Company Registry	165	Qatar Company Pogistry	165	Company Registry	165 240
Litigation Check	165	*Other Documents	165 50	Company Registry	165 345	Litigation Check	∠4 U
Channel Islands	90		50	Individual Civil Records	345	Venezuela	210
Company Registry *Other Documents	80 80	Japan Company Registry	185	Russia Company Registry	120	Company Registry Vietnam	210
Property Search With Address	210	Litigation Check	185	Flag Registry	165	Company Registry	165
Flag Registry	80	Bankruptcy Search	120	Samoa	100	*Other Documents	30
Chile	00	Dania uptoy Odaron	120	Company Registry	165	Director Search	165
Company Registry	80			Director Search	165	Flag Registry	115
Litigation Check	365	Other European Countries	&	One Belt One Road Company Se			
J				and a surpling of			